
CENTRAL ENGLISH SCHOOL, SAWANTWADI 
HOLIDAY LIST 

2019-2020 
First semester from Monday 17th June 2019 to Saturday 19th October 2019. 
Second Semester from Monday 4th November 2019 to Saturday 2 nd May 2020. 
 
Sr.No. Holidays Duration Total 
1 Government Holidays  21 
2 Ganesh Chaturthi Tuesday 03/09/2019 to Monday 09/09/2019 06 
3 Diwali Monday 21/10/2019 to Saturday 02/11/2019 09 
4 Collector Declared   03 
5 Local holidays  02 
7 Summer vacations Monday 04/05/2020 to 13/06/2020 34 
8 Christmas 26/12/2019  01 
  Total 76 
Sr.No. Government holidays Day Date Total 
1 Bakri Eid Monday 12/08/2019 01 
2 Independence Day Thursday 15/08/2019 01 
3 Parsi new year Saturday 17/08/2019 01 
4 Ganesh Chaturthi Monday 02/09/2019 01 
5 Moharam Tuesday 10/09/2019 01 
6 Mahatma Gandhi jayanti Wednesday 02/10/2019 01 
7 Dasara Tuesday 08/10/2019 01 
8 Dipawali Bali Pratipada Monday 28/10/2019 01 
9 Bhaubij Tuesday 29/10/2019 01 
10 Gurunanak jayanti Tuesday 12/11/2019 01 
11 Christmas Wednesday 25/12/2019 01 
12 Shivjayanti Wednesday 19/02/2020 01 
13 Mahashivratri Friday 21/02/2020 01 
14 Dhulivandan Tuesday 10/03/2020 01 
15 Gudipadva Wednesday 25/03/2020 01 
16 Ramnavami Thursday 02/04/2020 01 
17 Mahavir jayanti Monday 06/04/2020 01 
18 Good Friday Friday 10/04/2020 01 
19 Ambedkar jayanti Tuesday 14/04/2020 01 
20 Maharashtra day Friday 01/05/2020 01 
21 Buddha Pournima Thursday 07/05/2020 01 
   Total 21 

Local holidays 

Sr.No Occasions Day Date Days 
 

1 (Reserved)   01 

2 (Reserved)   01 
   Total 02 

 

Collector declared holidays 

Sr.No Occasions Day Date Days 

1 Nagpanchami Monday 05/08/2019 01 
2 Gauri Visarjan Saturday 07/09/2019 01 
3  Dhantrayodashi Friday 25/10/2019 01 
   Total 03 

 

 


